South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 07:48:44 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0184 General Bill, By M.T. Rose

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-5-65, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
POWERS AND RESPONSIBILITIES OF THE STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, SO AS TO REQUIRE THE BOARD BY
REGULATION TO PRESCRIBE THE USE OF PHONICS IN TEACHING READING AND TO PROVIDE IN-SERVICE
TRAINING IN PHONICS.

10/17/94
10/17/94
01/10/95
01/10/95
03/16/95
03/22/95
03/22/95
03/23/95
03/28/95
03/28/95

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education

Introduced and read first time SJ-64

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-64

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-11
Amended SJ-21

Read second time SJ-21

Read third time and sent to House SJ-20

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-11

Page 1 of 1



