## South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 07:48:44 pm

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

## S 0184 General Bill, By M.T. Rose

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-5-65, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO POWERS AND RESPONSIBILITIES OF THE STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, SO AS TO REQUIRE THE BOARD BY REGULATION TO PRESCRIBE THE USE OF PHONICS IN TEACHING READING AND TO PROVIDE IN-SERVICE TRAINING IN PHONICS.

10/17/94	Senate	Prefiled
10/17/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education
01/10/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-64
01/10/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-64
03/16/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-11
03/22/95	Senate	Amended SJ-21
03/22/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-21
03/23/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-20
03/28/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
03/28/95	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-11